
                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5024  Rocco Matteucci          5  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  17:21.21  5:36 
      2 5112  Sebby Babu              11  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:18.04  5:54 
      3 5113  Nolan Boerner           10  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:20.94  5:55 
      4 5010  Michael Oware           11  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  18:32.83  5:59 
      5 5021  Hayden Dippel            6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  18:32.96  5:59 
      6 5119  Stephe'n McGravey-Tate  12  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:43.94  6:02 
      7 5116  Jp Jorgenson            11  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:51.57  6:05 
      8 5022  Ethan Esposito           6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  18:56.35  6:06 
      9 4995  Nathan Schmidt          12  Heritage Christian        Race #1  18:58.39  6:07 
     10 5025  Aidan Mullen             6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:03.81  6:09 
     11 5023  Joseph Istvanek          6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:05.33  6:09 
     12 5120  Vincent Praefke         11  The Prairie School        Race #1  19:06.56  6:10 
     13 4981  Matthias Murphy         11  Catholic Central          Race #1  19:29.82  6:17 
     14 5115  David Clark              9  The Prairie School        Race #1  19:30.51  6:17 
     15 5083  Brady Baronowski         9  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  19:32.54  6:18 
     16 5027  Daniel San Nicolas       6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:35.39  6:19 
     17 5028  Giancarlo Smith          6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:38.65  6:20 
     18 5008  Jared Bandholz           6  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  19:41.80  6:21 
     19 5117  Wyatt Knoell            11  The Prairie School        Race #1  19:52.61  6:24 
     20 4991  Josiah King             10  Heritage Christian        Race #1  20:04.98  6:28 
     21 5011  Alex St. John            9  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  20:42.08  6:40 
     22 4979  Evander Craig           11  Catholic Central          Race #1  20:46.46  6:42 
     23 4993  Ricky Roach             11  Heritage Christian        Race #1  21:24.00  6:54 
     24 5009  Nathan Gowery           10  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  21:46.89  7:01 
     25 4996  Alex Trotter             9  Heritage Christian        Race #1  21:57.14  7:04 
     26 5012  Isaiah Vandixhorn        9  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  22:00.09  7:05 
     27 4992  Travis McGraw           12  Heritage Christian        Race #1  22:05.72  7:07 
     28 5087  Kaleb Miller            10  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  22:17.46  7:11 
     29 5086  Seth Luxem              10  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  22:26.19  7:14 
     30 4994  Jordan Schmidt          11  Heritage Christian        Race #1  22:57.21  7:24 
     31 4989  Jones Desmond            9  Heritage Christian        Race #1  23:13.88  7:29 
     32 5085  Nathan Janke            12  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  24:46.82  7:59 
     33 5084  Alex Flones             12  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  26:20.41  8:29 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5059  Calvin McKee            11  Ozaukee                   Race #2  17:33.34  5:40 
      2 5043  Nick Johnson            12  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  17:46.87  5:44 
      3 5099  Blake Biever            11  Random Lake               Race #2  18:08.48  5:51 
      4 5071  Jacob Stroh             12  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  18:10.05  5:51 
      5 5056  Matthew Baldwin         12  Ozaukee                   Race #2  18:15.06  5:53 
      6 5129  Seamus Sommers          10  University Lake School    Race #2  18:16.48  5:53 
      7 5058  Owen Klaus              10  Ozaukee                   Race #2  18:18.32  5:54 
      8 5045  Jayden Lamm             10  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  18:23.19  5:56 
      9 5070  Fisher Schneider        12  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  18:38.10  6:00 
     10 5061  Tyler Mueller           11  Ozaukee                   Race #2  18:56.96  6:06 
     11 5069  Dalton Metzdorf         11  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  18:59.02  6:07 
     12 5068  Blake Isaacsen          10  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  19:08.12  6:10 
     13 5041  Mikey Fujinaka          11  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  19:13.61  6:12 
     14 5044  David Kruse             12  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  19:31.55  6:18 
     15 5104  Carter Straub           11  Random Lake               Race #2  19:32.68  6:18 
     16 5040  Mason Everts            10  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  19:34.89  6:19 
     17 5072  Logan Woessner          12  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  19:35.75  6:19 
     18 5098  Jackson Averill         10  Random Lake               Race #2  19:41.62  6:21 
     19 5042  Andrew Groppe           10  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  20:09.40  6:30 
     20 5060  Chase Miller            10  Ozaukee                   Race #2  20:16.49  6:32 
     21 5126  Jack McSorley            9  University Lake School    Race #2  20:44.93  6:41 
     22 5057  Riley Borchardt         10  Ozaukee                   Race #2  21:17.36  6:52 
     23 5100  Tanner Birenbaum        12  Random Lake               Race #2  21:32.48  6:56 
     24 5105  Cullin Ternes           10  Random Lake               Race #2  22:23.51  7:13 
     25 5039  Jim Bucher              12  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  22:31.14  7:15 
     26 5103  Ben McChain             12  Random Lake               Race #2  22:59.48  7:25 
     27 5125  Matthew Gmur             9  University Lake School    Race #2  23:57.55  7:43 
     28 5067  Chris Carlson            9  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  26:40.03  8:35 
     29 5127  John Peterson           11  University Lake School    Race #2  28:42.83  9:15 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 5024  Rocco Matteucci          5  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  17:21.21  5:36  t 
      2    2 5059  Calvin McKee            11  Ozaukee                   Race #2  17:33.34  5:40  i 
      3    3 5043  Nick Johnson            12  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  17:46.87  5:44  i 
      4    4 5099  Blake Biever            11  Random Lake               Race #2  18:08.48  5:51  i 
      5    5 5071  Jacob Stroh             12  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  18:10.05  5:51  i 
      6    6 5056  Matthew Baldwin         12  Ozaukee                   Race #2  18:15.06  5:53  i 
      7      5129  Seamus Sommers          10  University Lake School    Race #2  18:16.48  5:53    
      8    7 5112  Sebby Babu              11  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:18.04  5:54  t 
      9    8 5058  Owen Klaus              10  Ozaukee                   Race #2  18:18.32  5:54    
     10    9 5113  Nolan Boerner           10  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:20.94  5:55  t 
     11   10 5045  Jayden Lamm             10  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  18:23.19  5:56    
     12   11 5010  Michael Oware           11  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  18:32.83  5:59    
     13   12 5021  Hayden Dippel            6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  18:32.96  5:59  t 
     14   13 5070  Fisher Schneider        12  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  18:38.10  6:00    
     15   14 5119  Stephe'n McGravey-Tate  12  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:43.94  6:02  t 
     16   15 5116  Jp Jorgenson            11  The Prairie School        Race #1  18:51.57  6:05  t 
     17   16 5022  Ethan Esposito           6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  18:56.35  6:06  t 
     18   17 5061  Tyler Mueller           11  Ozaukee                   Race #2  18:56.96  6:06    
     19   18 4995  Nathan Schmidt          12  Heritage Christian        Race #1  18:58.39  6:07    
     20   19 5069  Dalton Metzdorf         11  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  18:59.02  6:07    
     21   20 5025  Aidan Mullen             6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:03.81  6:09  t 
     22   21 5023  Joseph Istvanek          6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:05.33  6:09  t 
     23   22 5120  Vincent Praefke         11  The Prairie School        Race #1  19:06.56  6:10  t 
     24   23 5068  Blake Isaacsen          10  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  19:08.12  6:10    
     25   24 5041  Mikey Fujinaka          11  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  19:13.61  6:12    
     26      4981  Matthias Murphy         11  Catholic Central          Race #1  19:29.82  6:17    
     27   25 5115  David Clark              9  The Prairie School        Race #1  19:30.51  6:17  t 
     28   26 5044  David Kruse             12  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  19:31.55  6:18    
     29   27 5083  Brady Baronowski         9  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  19:32.54  6:18    
     30   28 5104  Carter Straub           11  Random Lake               Race #2  19:32.68  6:18    
     31   29 5040  Mason Everts            10  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  19:34.89  6:19    
     32   30 5027  Daniel San Nicolas       6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:35.39  6:19  t 
     33   31 5072  Logan Woessner          12  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  19:35.75  6:19    
     34   32 5028  Giancarlo Smith          6  Kenosha St. Joseph        Race #1  19:38.65  6:20  t 
     35   33 5098  Jackson Averill         10  Random Lake               Race #2  19:41.62  6:21    
     36   34 5008  Jared Bandholz           6  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  19:41.80  6:21    
     37   35 5117  Wyatt Knoell            11  The Prairie School        Race #1  19:52.61  6:24  t 
     38   36 4991  Josiah King             10  Heritage Christian        Race #1  20:04.98  6:28    
     39   37 5042  Andrew Groppe           10  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  20:09.40  6:30    
     40   38 5060  Chase Miller            10  Ozaukee                   Race #2  20:16.49  6:32    
     41   39 5011  Alex St. John            9  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  20:42.08  6:40    
     42      5126  Jack McSorley            9  University Lake School    Race #2  20:44.93  6:41    
     43      4979  Evander Craig           11  Catholic Central          Race #1  20:46.46  6:42    
     44   40 5057  Riley Borchardt         10  Ozaukee                   Race #2  21:17.36  6:52    
     45   41 4993  Ricky Roach             11  Heritage Christian        Race #1  21:24.00  6:54    
     46   42 5100  Tanner Birenbaum        12  Random Lake               Race #2  21:32.48  6:56    
     47   43 5009  Nathan Gowery           10  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  21:46.89  7:01    
     48   44 4996  Alex Trotter             9  Heritage Christian        Race #1  21:57.14  7:04    
     49   45 5012  Isaiah Vandixhorn        9  Kenosha Christian Life    Race #1  22:00.09  7:05    
     50   46 4992  Travis McGraw           12  Heritage Christian        Race #1  22:05.72  7:07    
     51   47 5087  Kaleb Miller            10  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  22:17.46  7:11    
     52   48 5105  Cullin Ternes           10  Random Lake               Race #2  22:23.51  7:13    
     53   49 5086  Seth Luxem              10  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  22:26.19  7:14    
     54   50 5039  Jim Bucher              12  Living Word Lutheran      Race #2  22:31.14  7:15    
     55   51 4994  Jordan Schmidt          11  Heritage Christian        Race #1  22:57.21  7:24    
     56   52 5103  Ben McChain             12  Random Lake               Race #2  22:59.48  7:25    
     57   53 4989  Jones Desmond            9  Heritage Christian        Race #1  23:13.88  7:29    
     58      5125  Matthew Gmur             9  University Lake School    Race #2  23:57.55  7:43    
     59   54 5085  Nathan Janke            12  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  24:46.82  7:59    
     60   55 5084  Alex Flones             12  Racine Lutheran           Race #1  26:20.41  8:29    
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 70°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
     61   56 5067  Chris Carlson            9  Palmyra-Eagle             Race #2  26:40.03  8:35    
     62      5127  John Peterson           11  University Lake School    Race #2  28:42.83  9:15    
    10/20/2020  5:40PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Sunny, 70°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    67  The Prairie School                         (18:40.21  93:21.05 0:48.52)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sebby Babu                11 18:18.04
       2      9  Nolan Boerner             10 18:20.94
       3     14  Stephe'n McGravey-Tate    12 18:43.94
       4     15  Jp Jorgenson              11 18:51.57
       5     22  Vincent Praefke           11 19:06.56
       6   ( 25) David Clark                9 19:30.51
       7   ( 35) Wyatt Knoell              11 19:52.61

       2.    70  Kenosha St. Joseph                         (18:35.93  92:59.66 1:44.12)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rocco Matteucci            5 17:21.21
       2     12  Hayden Dippel              6 18:32.96
       3     16  Ethan Esposito             6 18:56.35
       4     20  Aidan Mullen               6 19:03.81
       5     21  Joseph Istvanek            6 19:05.33
       6   ( 30) Daniel San Nicolas         6 19:35.39
       7   ( 32) Giancarlo Smith            6 19:38.65

       3.    71  Ozaukee                                    (18:40.03  93:20.17 2:43.15)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Calvin McKee              11 17:33.34
       2      6  Matthew Baldwin           12 18:15.06
       3      8  Owen Klaus                10 18:18.32
       4     17  Tyler Mueller             11 18:56.96
       5     38  Chase Miller              10 20:16.49
       6   ( 40) Riley Borchardt           10 21:17.36

       4.    91  Palmyra-Eagle                              (18:54.20  94:31.04 1:25.70)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jacob Stroh               12 18:10.05
       2     13  Fisher Schneider          12 18:38.10
       3     19  Dalton Metzdorf           11 18:59.02
       4     23  Blake Isaacsen            10 19:08.12
       5     31  Logan Woessner            12 19:35.75
       6   ( 56) Chris Carlson              9 26:40.03

       5.    92  Living Word Lutheran                       (18:54.02  94:30.11 1:48.02)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nick Johnson              12 17:46.87
       2     10  Jayden Lamm               10 18:23.19
       3     24  Mikey Fujinaka            11 19:13.61
       4     26  David Kruse               12 19:31.55
       5     29  Mason Everts              10 19:34.89
       6   ( 37) Andrew Groppe             10 20:09.40
       7   ( 50) Jim Bucher                12 22:31.14

       6.   155  Random Lake                                (20:15.75  101:18.77 4:15.03)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Blake Biever              11 18:08.48
       2     28  Carter Straub             11 19:32.68
       3     33  Jackson Averill           10 19:41.62
       4     42  Tanner Birenbaum          12 21:32.48
       5     48  Cullin Ternes             10 22:23.51
       6   ( 52) Ben McChain               12 22:59.48



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6B
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   172  Kenosha Christian Life                     (20:32.73  102:43.69 3:27.26)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Michael Oware             11 18:32.83
       2     34  Jared Bandholz             6 19:41.80
       3     39  Alex St. John              9 20:42.08
       4     43  Nathan Gowery             10 21:46.89
       5     45  Isaiah Vandixhorn          9 22:00.09

       8.   185  Heritage Christian                         (20:54.04  104:30.23 3:07.33)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Nathan Schmidt            12 18:58.39
       2     36  Josiah King               10 20:04.98
       3     41  Ricky Roach               11 21:24.00
       4     44  Alex Trotter               9 21:57.14
       5     46  Travis McGraw             12 22:05.72
       6   ( 51) Jordan Schmidt            11 22:57.21
       7   ( 53) Jones Desmond              9 23:13.88

       9.   232  Racine Lutheran                            (23:04.68  115:23.42 6:47.87)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Brady Baronowski           9 19:32.54
       2     47  Kaleb Miller              10 22:17.46
       3     49  Seth Luxem                10 22:26.19
       4     54  Nathan Janke              12 24:46.82
       5     55  Alex Flones               12 26:20.41


